
 

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
Espresso  
Filter Co�ee 
Double Espresso
Americano, Latte, Flat White, 
Cappuccino, Macchiato
Hot Chocolate  

FRAPPE OR ICED COFFEE  
Double Shot Espresso, Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream, Hazelnut Syrup

AFFOGATO
Double Shot Expresso, Vanilla Ice Cream
  
MILK SHAKES
Vanilla, Chocolate, Praline, Strawberry, 
Mango, Coconut or Arabica

MAAFUSHIVARU SIGNATURE 
Lonubo On Ice
Espresso, Cold Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream, 
Cinnamon Powder, Caramel Syrup, Hazelnut Syrup

Bubble Tea Explosion
Black Tea, Peach Puree, Tapioca Pearls, 
Whole Milk, Vanilla Syrup

Macha Coco Iced Latte  
Coconut Water, Coconut Milk, Matcha Tea, 
Coconut Cream, Cinnamon Syrup

Dream Island
Double Espresso, Arabica & Praline Ice Cream, 
Whole Milk, Almond Extract

PRICE
5
5
8
6
6
8

INCLUSIVE

10

11

11
11

12

12

12

12

Beverages indicated with      are part of the HBP & DAA Meal Plan
Prices above are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% GST

All menu items and prices are subject to change according to seasonality and availability, without any prior notice.
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DILMAH TEA SELECTION
Ceylon Supreme, Chamomile or Vanilla
Traditional Oolong or English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey or Mango & Strawberry 
Green Tea with Jasmine Petals or Ginger & Honey 
Pure Green, Darjeeling or Lime & Lemon

ICE TEA
Lemon, Peach or Strawberry 
Mango or Red Fruits  

WATER
Bonaqua 500ml
Bonaqua 1.5L
Acqua Panna 750ml
San Pallegrino 750ml

JUICES 
Tomato Juice
Various Fruit*
Fresh Juices*
Fresh Mixed*  
Please ask your waiter or waitress 
for today’s recommendations 

SOFT DRINKS
Coke Regular, Light or Zero
Fanta, Sprite or Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale, Soda or Tonic
Ginger Beer
Red Bull 
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